
4970 CITY HALL BLVD
NORTH PORT, FL 34286City of North Port

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-663 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Passed

File created: In control:9/20/2018 City Commission Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:11/13/2018 11/13/2018

Title: Sole Source Procurement of Software, Training, Annual Maintenance and Professional Services from
Superion, LLC in an estimated budgeted amount of $405,550.47 with a contingency amount of
$10,000.00, for a total budgeted amount of $415,550.47.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Sole Source Request Form, 2. Sole Source Letter Superion.pdf, 3. Superion Payment
Breakdown.pdf, 4. Superion Annual Maintenance Police.pdf, 5. Superion Annual CAD and Citation
Maintenance Police.pdf, 6. Superion Hosting Services NaviLine-TRAKiT and BlueBeam.pdf, 7.
Utilities Customer Service Training Email.pdf, 8. Superion OneSolution Additional CAD Licenses
Quote.pdf, 9. Superion OneSolution Additional RMS Licenses Quote.pdf, 10. Superion Letter re
CentralSquare Merger, 11. Superion Amendment Agreement.pdf, 12. Florida Division of Corporations
Document - Superion.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of North Port Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

